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MSG OPEN DAY 2025.

07.08.2025.

Race - ROOKIE
Race (6 Laps) started at 16:08:22

Grobnik 4,168 km

7.8.2025. 16:05.
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Lap Time of Day Lap Tm S1Tm S2Tm S3Tm
(144) JUG Tomislav
1 16:10:07.556 1:45.143 43.452 33.331 28.360
2 16:11:47.889 1:40.333 38.147 32.288 29.898
3 16:13:26.734 1:38.845 36.771 32.455 29.619
4 16:15:06.087 1:39.353 36.934 32.568 29.851
5 16:16:46.505 1:40.418 37.131 33.251 30.036
6 16:18:26.819 1:40.314 37.156 33.074 30.084
(998) CIKO Goran
1 16:10:10.228 1:47.815 43.789 34.185 29.841
2 16:11:51.863 1:41.635 38.057 33.698 29.880
3 16:13:31.882 1:40.019 37.431 33.084 29.504
4 16:15:11.920 1:40.038 37.836 32.784  29.418
5 16:16:52.606 1:40.686 38.161 32.819 29.706
6 16:18:32.770 1:40.164 36.964 33.098 30.102
(1) JELENCIC Tomislav
1 16:10:10.220 1:47.807 43.315 33.963 30.529
2 16:11:51.584 1:41.364 37.737 33.283 30.344
3 16:13:31.820 1:40.236 37.503 32.768 29.965
4 16:15:11.825 1:40.005 37.414 32.812 29.779
5 16:16:52.771 1:40.946 37.537 32.490 30.919
6 16:18:33.578 1:40.807 37.427 33.053 30.327
(666) ROINIC Stefano
1 16:10:14.686 1:52.273 46.686 34.930 30.657
2 16:11:55.919 1:41.233 37.676 32.756 30.801
3 16:13:36.775 1:40.856 37.802 32.698 30.356
4 16:15:17.555 1:40.780 37.763 33.007  30.010
5 16:16:57.963 1:40.408 36.953 32.640 30.815
6 16:18:39.691 1:41.728 37.948 32.971 30.809
(19) TURKOVIC Boris
1 16:10:09.277 1:46.864 42.957 33.711 30.196
2 16:11:52.163 1:42.886 38.378 34.085 30.423
3 16:13:33.558 1:41.395 38.473 33.262 29.660
4 16:15:14.914 1:41.356 38.131 33.299 29.926
5 16:16:58.195 1:43.281 38.306 33.774 31.201
6 16:18:40.521 1:42.326 38.892 33.737 29.697
(69) SLAVIC Zoran
1 16:10:15.559 1:53.146 46.883 35.871 30.392
2 16:11:57.198 1:41.639 37.390 33.533 30.716
3 16:13:38.174 1:40.976 37.455 33.522 29.999
4 16:15:19.331 1:41.157 37.599 33.534 30.024
5 16:17:00.451 1:41.120 37.578 33.581 29.961
6 16:18:41.421 1:40.970 37.346 33.705 29.919
(86) LAVRIH Petar
1 16:10:17.582 1:55.169 48.154 34.985 32.030
2 16:12:03.618 1:46.036 40.095 34.518 31.423
3 16:13:44.372 1:40.754 38.257 33.511 28.986
4 16:15:23.289 1:38.917 37.569 32.824  28.524
5 16:17:02.388 1:39.099 37.618 32.341 29.140
6 16:18:41.962 1:39.574 37.211 32.938 29.425
(17) VELKAVRH Vid
16:10:12.098 1:49.685 44.514 33.693 31.478
2 16:11:54.279 1:42.181 37.879 33.147 31.155
3 16:13:36.313 1:42.034 37.843 32.997 31.194
4 16:15:18.367 1:42.054 38.096 32.853 31.105
5 16:17:00.355 1:41.988 37.819 32.896 31.273
6 16:18:43.156 1:42.801 38.552 33.240  31.009
(19) CECH Jaroslav
1 16:10:16.816 1:54.403 47.266 35.741 31.396
2 16:11:57.564 1:40.748 37.497 33.139 30.112

Lap Time of Day Lap Tm S1Tm S2Tm S3Tm
3 16:13:38.866 1:41.302 37.789 33.379 30.134
4 16:15:19.700 1:40.834 37.492 33.448 29.894
5 16:17:01.011 1:41.311 37.658 33.394 30.259
6 16:18:43.217 1:42.206 38.059 33.486 30.661
(26) IVATEK Igor
16:10:17.191 1:54.778 46.935 35.862 31.981
2 16:12:02.049 1:44.858 39.428 34.437 30.993
3 16:13:44.349 1:42.300 37.577 33.518 31.205
4 16:15:27.132 1:42.783 38.295 33.238 31.250
5 16:17:10.893 1:43.761 38.011 33.822 31.928
6 16:18:54.229 1:43.336 38.060 33.645 31.631
(112) AKOS Lengyel
1 16:10:19.042 1:56.629 49.812 34.915 31.902
2 16:12:04.975 1:45.933 39.487 35.286 31.160
3 16:13:51.327 1:46.352 39.410 35.190 31.752
4 16:15:35.548 1:44.221 38.603 34.612 31.006
5 16:17:19.488 1:43.940 38.293 34.496 31.151
6 16:19:03.540 1:44.052 39.259 33.941 30.852
(69) PRPIC Jure
1 16:10:18.661 1:56.248 48.915 35.204 32.129
2 16:12:04.666 1:46.005 39.659 35.088 31.258
3 16:13:50.595 1:45.929 39.603 35.254 31.072
4 16:15:34.913 1:44.318 39.170 34.636 30.512
5 16:17:19.297 1:44.384 38.667 34.519 31.198
6 16:19:05.233 1:45.936 39.764 35.223 30.949
(190) JURCIC Franko
1 16:10:17.420 1:55.007 48.581 34.978 31.448
2 16:12:03.494 1:46.074 39.905 34.631 31.538
3 16:13:48.869 1:45.375 39.598 34.430 31.347
4 16:15:33.253 1:44.384 39.493 33.683 31.208
5 16:17:19.091 1:45.838 39.477 34.482 31.879
6 16:19:05.904 1:46.813 39.744 35.053 32.016
(17) SPENDAL Johan
16:10:20.473 1:58.060 50.046 35.463 32.551
2 16:12:07.275 1:46.802 38.227 35.828 32.747
3 16:13:55.662 1:48.387 38.821 35.218 34.348
4 16:15:41.395 1:45.733 38.392 34.493 32.848
5 16:17:25.572 1:44.177 38.719 34.431 31.027
6 16:19:06.497 1:40.925 37.320 32.756 30.849
(50) FISIC Haris
1 16:10:20.575 1:58.162 51.892 35.606 30.664
2 16:12:06.011 1:45.436 38.842 35.505 31.089
3 16:13:52.362 1:46.351 39.042 35.775 31.534
4 16:15:40.387 1:48.025 39.483 35.788 32.754
5 16:17:25.929 1:45.542 39.300 35.405 30.837
6 16:19:10.681 1:44.752 38.856 35.291 30.605
(16) PLEMENCIC Marijan
1 16:10:22.740 2:00.327 52.353 36.184 31.790
2 16:12:07.312 1:44.572 37.788 34.748 32.036
3 16:13:54.077 1:46.765 38.944 35.242 32.579
4 16:15:41.314 1:47.237 38.628 35.600 33.009
5 16:17:26.473 1:45.159 39.817 34.364 30.978
6 16:19:10.949 1:44.476 38.727 35.329 30.420
(96) DUMBOVIC Zdeslav
1 16:10:18.576 1:56.163 49.191 35.155 31.817
2 16:12:04.697 1:46.121 39.458 34.583 32.080
3 16:13:52.450 1:47.753 39.877 35.579 32.297
4 16:15:41.227 1:48.777 39.918 35.780 33.079
5 16:17:28.317 1:47.090 41.050 34.271 31.769
6 16:19:12.803 1:44.486 38.993 34.050 31.443
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07.08.2025. Grobnik 4,168 km

Race - ROOKIE 7.8.2025. 16:05. .. . .

Race (6 Laps) started at 16:08:22

Lap Time of Day Lap Tm S1Tm S2Tm S3Tm Lap Time of Day Lap Tm S1Tm S2Tm S3Tm
(115) OBAD Mihael
1 16:10:24.464 2:02.051 52.547 37.190 32.314
2 16:12:11.727 1:47.263 40.011 35.374 31.878
3 16:13:58.355 1:46.628 39.516 35.144 31.968
4 16:15:44.946 1:46.591 39.556 35.103 31.932
5 16:17:30.850 1:45.904 39.737 35.017 31.150
6 16:19:15.206 1:44.356 39.462 34.123 30.771
(98) IVATEK Dragutin
1 16:10:16.563 1:54.150 46.400 36.176 31.574
2 16:12:03.356 1:46.793 39.957 35.229 31.607
3 16:13:51.918 1:48.562 40.716 35.311 32.535
4 16:15:40.463 1:48.545 39.903 35.281 33.361
5 16:17:32.556 1:52.093 42.062 36.768 33.263
6 16:19:23.982 1:51.426 41.138 36.140 34.148
(13) MOSCHA Lan
1 16:10:23.017 2:00.604 50.496 36.500 33.608
2 16:12:11.655 1:48.638 39.840 35.803 32.995
3 16:14:00.087 1:48.432 41.026 34.789 32.617
4 16:15:48.083 1:47.996 39.671 35.271 33.054
5 16:17:35.483 1:47.400 39.896 34.348 33.156
6 16:19:24.056 1:48.573 39.427 35.230 33.916
(5) SPIRANEC Miljenko
1 16:10:25.925 2:03.512 53.641 36.934 32.937
2 16:12:15.297 1:49.372 40.417 35.829 33.126
3 16:14:05.441 1:50.144 40.783 35.945 33.416
4 16:15:55.921 1:50.480 40.934 36.188 33.358
5 16:17:47.975 1:52.054 41.242 36.089 34.723
6 16:19:41.000 1:53.025 42.276 36.703 34.046
(51) SZUCS Reka
1 16:10:29.211 2:06.798 54.041 38.015 34.742
2 16:12:23.513 1:54.302 42.487 37.404 34.411
3 16:14:18.460 1:54.947 42.841 37.578 34.528
4 16:16:15.029 1:56.569 42.857 38.261 35.451
5 16:18:12.093 1:57.064 43.280 38.462 35.322
6 16:20:09.798 1:57.705 43.940 38.280 35.485
(27) MIGLIO Stefano
pl 16:10:30.575 2:08.162 51.971 36.150
2 16:12:41.362 2:10.787 35.744 32.806
3 16:14:29.581 1:48.219 40.377 35.375 32.467
4 16:16:18.112 1:48.531 40.530 35.390 32.611
5 16:18:05.948 1:47.836 40.324 35.161 32.351
6 16:19:53.573 1:47.625 40.208 35.048 32.369
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